
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 219.0 335.0

2 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 207.5 325.0

3 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 320.0

4 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 210.0 315.0

5 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 217.8 300.0

6 Jaycee Patterson Pittsburg High School 215.0 285.0

7 Cole Penhallow Spring Hill High School 219.2 280.0

8 Ryan Hutson Liberty North Eagles 212.0 275.0

9 Julian Carpenter Uniontown 217.0 275.0

10 Crue  Jackson Osage city high school 216.0 270.0

11 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 204.0 260.0

12 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 219.4 260.0

13 ELI STANTON Basehor Linwood 216.2 255.0

14 Draivyn Colvin Staley High School 213.0 250.0

15 COOPER INGRAM Basehor Linwood 211.6 245.0

16 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 219.7 245.0

17 John Golba Tonganoxie 218.4 240.0

18 Devin Edwards Mill Valley High School 219.7 235.0

19 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 202.6 225.0

20 riley williams Gardner Edgerton High School 212.0 225.0

21 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 206.5 220.0

22 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 204.6 215.0

23 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 219.7 215.0

24 Marshal Potter Riverton High School 220.0 210.0

25 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 216.8 200.0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 RJ MADRIGAL Basehor Linwood 209.6 185.0

27 Cameron Plaud Mill Valley High School 204.2 175.0

28 Ezra Cushman Pioneers 215.0 175.0

29 Shawn Keating Fort Scott High School 218.0 175.0

30 Austin Harvell Mill Valley High School 218.0 170.0

31 TYSON HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 209.0 165.0

32 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 212.4 165.0

33 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 201.0 0.0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 219.4 515.0

2 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 207.5 470.0

3 Ryan Hutson Liberty North Eagles 212.0 470.0

4 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 217.8 440.0

5 Julian Carpenter Uniontown 217.0 435.0

6 John Golba Tonganoxie 218.4 420.0

7 Cole Penhallow Spring Hill High School 219.2 420.0

8 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 219.0 415.0

9 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 204.0 410.0

10 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 210.0 405.0

11 Jaycee Patterson Pittsburg High School 215.0 405.0

12 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 405.0

13 riley williams Gardner Edgerton High School 212.0 375.0

14 Ezra Cushman Pioneers 215.0 375.0

15 Draivyn Colvin Staley High School 213.0 365.0

16 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 201.0 360.0

17 Crue  Jackson Osage city high school 216.0 345.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

18 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 206.5 340.0

19 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 202.6 335.0

20 RJ MADRIGAL Basehor Linwood 209.6 335.0

21 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 219.7 325.0

22 Cameron Plaud Mill Valley High School 204.2 315.0

23 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 219.7 315.0

24 Marshal Potter Riverton High School 220.0 305.0

25 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 216.8 275.0

26 Devin Edwards Mill Valley High School 219.7 275.0

27 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 212.4 260.0

28 Austin Harvell Mill Valley High School 218.0 245.0

29 Shawn Keating Fort Scott High School 218.0 185.0

30 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 204.6 0.0

31 TYSON HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 209.0 0.0

32 COOPER INGRAM Basehor Linwood 211.6 0.0

33 ELI STANTON Basehor Linwood 216.2 0.0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 219.4 340.0

2 Ryan Hutson Liberty North Eagles 212.0 315.0

3 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 210.0 275.0

4 Draivyn Colvin Staley High School 213.0 275.0

5 riley williams Gardner Edgerton High School 212.0 270.0

6 COOPER INGRAM Basehor Linwood 211.6 265.0

7 Jaycee Patterson Pittsburg High School 215.0 265.0

8 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 217.8 260.0

9 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 207.5 245.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

10 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 219.7 245.0

10 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 219.7 245.0

12 Cole Penhallow Spring Hill High School 219.2 240.0

13 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 206.5 235.0

14 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 201.0 225.0

15 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 202.6 225.0

16 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 204.0 225.0

17 RJ MADRIGAL Basehor Linwood 209.6 225.0

18 ELI STANTON Basehor Linwood 216.2 225.0

19 John Golba Tonganoxie 218.4 225.0

20 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 219.0 225.0

21 Devin Edwards Mill Valley High School 219.7 225.0

22 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 225.0

23 Julian Carpenter Uniontown 217.0 205.0

24 Marshal Potter Riverton High School 220.0 205.0

25 Ezra Cushman Pioneers 215.0 200.0

26 Cameron Plaud Mill Valley High School 204.2 195.0

27 Crue  Jackson Osage city high school 216.0 195.0

28 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 204.6 185.0

29 Austin Harvell Mill Valley High School 218.0 175.0

30 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 212.4 160.0

31 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 216.8 150.0

32 Shawn Keating Fort Scott High School 218.0 145.0

33 TYSON HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 209.0 0.0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 219.4 1115.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Ryan Hutson Liberty North Eagles 212.0 1060.0 8

3 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 207.5 1040.0 6

4 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 217.8 1000.0 4

5 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 210.0 995.0 2

6 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 219.0 975.0 1

7 Jaycee Patterson Pittsburg High School 215.0 955.0 0

8 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 950.0 0

9 Cole Penhallow Spring Hill High School 219.2 940.0 0

10 Julian Carpenter Uniontown 217.0 915.0 0

11 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 204.0 895.0 0

12 Draivyn Colvin Staley High School 213.0 890.0 0

13 John Golba Tonganoxie 218.4 885.0 0

14 riley williams Gardner Edgerton High School 212.0 870.0 0

15 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 219.7 815.0 0

16 Crue  Jackson Osage city high school 216.0 810.0 0

17 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 206.5 795.0 0

18 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 202.6 785.0 0

19 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 219.7 775.0 0

20 Ezra Cushman Pioneers 215.0 750.0 0

21 RJ MADRIGAL Basehor Linwood 209.6 745.0 0

22 Devin Edwards Mill Valley High School 219.7 735.0 0

23 Marshal Potter Riverton High School 220.0 720.0 0

24 Cameron Plaud Mill Valley High School 204.2 685.0 0

25 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 216.8 625.0 0

26 Austin Harvell Mill Valley High School 218.0 590.0 0

27 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 201.0 585.0 0

28 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 212.4 585.0 0

29 COOPER INGRAM Basehor Linwood 211.6 510.0 0

30 Shawn Keating Fort Scott High School 218.0 505.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

31 ELI STANTON Basehor Linwood 216.2 480.0 0

32 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 204.6 400.0 0

33 TYSON HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 209.0 165.0 0

Men's 220.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

20 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 219.4 5.082

23 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 207.5 5.012

24 Ryan Hutson Liberty North Eagles 212.0 5.0

37 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 210.0 4.738

45 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 217.8 4.591

55 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 219.0 4.452

57 Jaycee Patterson Pittsburg High School 215.0 4.442

60 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 204.0 4.387

65 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 4.318

68 Cole Penhallow Spring Hill High School 219.2 4.288

74 Julian Carpenter Uniontown 217.0 4.217

76 Draivyn Colvin Staley High School 213.0 4.178

79 riley williams Gardner Edgerton High School 212.0 4.104

84 John Golba Tonganoxie 218.4 4.052

99 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 202.6 3.875

100 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 206.5 3.85

108 Crue  Jackson Osage city high school 216.0 3.75

109 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 219.7 3.71

126 RJ MADRIGAL Basehor Linwood 209.6 3.554

128 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 219.7 3.528

132 Ezra Cushman Pioneers 215.0 3.488

141 Cameron Plaud Mill Valley High School 204.2 3.355



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

142 Devin Edwards Mill Valley High School 219.7 3.345

144 Marshal Potter Riverton High School 220.0 3.273

158 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 201.0 2.91

161 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 216.8 2.883

164 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 212.4 2.754

165 Austin Harvell Mill Valley High School 218.0 2.706

178 COOPER INGRAM Basehor Linwood 211.6 2.41

182 Shawn Keating Fort Scott High School 218.0 2.317

186 ELI STANTON Basehor Linwood 216.2 2.22

193 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 204.6 1.955

213 TYSON HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 209.0 0.789


